municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor

© 00 N O U b~ W N P

S N S s =
~N o o A~ W N B O

Total

WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
WINDSOR CITY
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C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

1.070788025
1.058088721
1.046195778
.872660750
1.103556298
1.124408437
1.124408437
977008911
977008911
1.080421195
1.080421195
.998653202
1.140893825
.872660750
1.070788025
1.058088721
1.140893825
17
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