3739 Windsor City - Municipal Discount Factors					
	municipality		property_class		municipal_discount_factor
1	WINDSOR CITY		C - Commercial		1.070788025
2	WINDSOR CITY		D - Office Building		1.058088721
3	WINDSOR CITY		E - Exempt		1.046195778
4	WINDSOR CITY		F - Farm		.872660750
5	WINDSOR CITY		G - Parking Lot		1.103556298
6	WINDSOR CITY		I - Industrial		1.124408437
7	WINDSOR CITY		J - Industrial (New Construction)		1.124408437
8	WINDSOR CITY		K - Large Industrial (New Construction)		.977008911
9	WINDSOR CITY		L - Large Industrial		.977008911
10	WINDSOR CITY		M - Multi-Residential		1.080421195
11	WINDSOR CITY		N - New Multi-Residential		1.080421195
12	WINDSOR CITY		R - Residential		.998653202
13	WINDSOR CITY		S - Shopping Centre		1.140893825
14	WINDSOR CITY		T - Managed Forest		.872660750
15	WINDSOR CITY		X - Commercial (New Construction)		1.070788025
16	WINDSOR CITY		Y - Office Building (New Construction)		1.058088721
17	WINDSOR CITY		Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)		1.140893825
Total	1	7		17	17